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Short Summary

Portfolio Development (Previous Report) : 

Portfolio Development (Whole Time) : -14.43%

-3.36%

Total Community Assets:
(Investments, Reserves, Marketing Wallet etc.) $102,816

Total Community Capital:
(All Assets & Liquidity on trading platforms) $234,106

Total Buybacks:
All buybacks are burned and benefit all BRO$ holders $17,338

Investment Wallet (Collected Fees)
For Next Investments $1,710

$1,480

For Reserves $0

Total Reserves $2,000

Marketing Wallet (After Payments)
Expenses $0

$2,000

Earnings / Income
(LP Rewards, Sold Assets, AMAs, Merch Shop etc.)

$491

Weekly Buyback
Weekly Burn 227,919 BRO$

$230

Total Burn 244,354,553 BRO$



Wallets

Investment Wallets
Main Wallet HW: 0xB5781de194B746333046F2fb3c766695e24eca20 (Safepal S1 + Passphrases)
Fees / Investment: 0xc1096b2Bc70104168cdc2223b27d148dA1e72b3b (New/ Passphrases)
Fees / Marketing: 0x5BFbC8e84CB7D5BeCA44Cdd513EE41b93388154C (New/ Passphrases)

BSC/ Cronos 1: 0x52596A4A6E9206Bae38E60Da8B4cD975b824644a
BSC/ Cronos 2: 0xB7373489E073809CD3Cb7e885021e05CE5a40d62
BSC/ Cronos 3: 0x25d077068AC9B14c71bB11d7583068A5d7264028

BTC: 16Kh27BShAtD6kWU4cZ1oJS5cRXZRXwcrJ
VeChain: 0x82d8612c903b3daEF6BFb8AC6A41Dcee4484E931
Tron: TCgPe68dP2e1ridukHeSNBfAY4MGx2jWam
Harmony: one1856306drgp5du3xu7zh9xj03hlq5yrrytqw6kt
Solana: 8CBLQHXCaU2aU4hRJGkNiP78Hqsa4xrGpnpcKJHEYaLt
XRP: rMvyChgsg29AVTi73PbiLxN1exFG9bxKtq
Algorand: SLUP2YYXA3USQFPYGWJI5YL3P4U6326Q3VYO5RTH3RZPVONXQ7BOXFDFZI
DFX Wallet:  df1qgq7tgr82g2kwj48hwrkc4kaxlyz8jqxscqtwt9
Polkadot: 13ePKmug4xhvdiuEAPQYcNQrxyNFnEvVJRdZW3J1bVh4MqTY
Kaspa: kaspa:qzdjn23uzs7v022x08yrqsrretjkcv6w8l9w2y7zq9y83gku8j85cwhgcn8yw
HashPack Wallet: 0.0.1938452 (NEW)

Buyback & Burn Wallet
0x4c3C6cc6209F41E383302F910301D08a945193D1

Deployer
0x86aC79C212A7baD7040718AaFf57F0cA75B5C09d

Main liquidity/ Pancakeswap
0xB5781de194B746333046F2fb3c766695e24eca20
0x45f44ccb0a6aff02a6a083e6d60ced0b775d6ff7 (Lock Wallet)

Reserves
0xB5781de194B746333046F2fb3c766695e24eca20 (Safepal S1 HW + Passphrases / BUSD)

Hacked Investor Wallets / Blacklisted (Burned)

0x5E98e8b4937E19406393Cb4F9444a8bf226809FD  (841,068 BRO$ Token)

0x5F518891F5044041143Aed8277C5F82f022555e0  (2,709,003 BRO$ Token)

0x78f50B3a1BC2d814a2b29Ac60caAC4eeb3e72c61 (222,503 BRO$ Token)

0x0A63054930e47814d9fF6071923011CBb9aE6A78 (266,096 BRO$ Token)

0x141216172B5f8ebdfDa0E2Eec62a30fcb4a1f451 (214,656 BRO$ Token)

0xBDD9ACF714a855514D06F3daE22b78eD9d7FbA74 (3,000,000 BRO$ Token / 10Set)

0xD3df3f79a77925Cf5215393B68cF834749CBF03a (1,207,296 BRO$ Token / 10Set)

https://explorer.kaspa.org/addresses/kaspa:qzdjn23uzs7v022x08yrqsrretjkcv6w8l9w2y7zq9y83gku8j85cwhgcn8yw
https://bscscan.com/token/0x662f03e72a80159968cc1e3a296b4edd0235a50e?a=0x45f44ccb0a6aff02a6a083e6d60ced0b775d6ff7


Previous Investments

Total:  $136,000

Bitcoin, BTC
Ethereum, ETH

Cardano, ADA
Ripple, XRP
Solana, SOL 
Polygon, MATIC
VeChain, VET
Polkadot, DOT
Harmony, ONE
Algorand, ALGO
Quant, QNT
Decentraland, MANA
Sandbox, SAND
Verasity, VRA
Binance, BNB
Chainlink, LINK
Avalanche, AVAX
Cosmos, ATOM
Hedera, HBAR
The Graph, GRT
Casper, CSPR
Optimism, OP
Cronos, CRO
Litecoin, LTC

LoopNetwork, LOOP
Kaspa, KAS
SocialSwap, SST
DeFiChain, DFI
GainSpot, GAIN$
Tenset, 10SET
SAFUU, SAFUU
Nexa, NEXA
Near Protocol, NEAR
Fetch Network, FET
Stacks, STX
Ocean Protocol, OCEAN
Aleph Zero, AZERO

MMF-USDC LPs
BNB-SFP LPs
BNB-BUSD LPs
300 / 424 BNB-LOOP LP ($0 / $3,357)
EGLD/ USDC LPS ($700)

Pornverse, PVERSE
LuckyBlock, LBlock
WB-Mining, WBM

Quantity Purchase Price Assets

$5,986
$5,986

$5,026
$5,640
$3,130
$3,188
$3,875
$1,245
$1,420
$2,050
$4,624
$629
$1,189
$3,986
$3,766
$1,366
$1,246
$1,157
$1,537
$1,039
$874
$510
$5,250
$490

$1,000
$1,101
$840
$1,075
$28,824
$2,132
$4,037
$750
$1,240
$490
$680
$420
$420

$15,939
$2,552
$3,601
$3,357
$700

$883
$250
$500

0.2672BTC
3.8510 ETH

11,440 ADA
14,249 XRP
145 SOL
4,232 MATIC
172,182 VET
210 DOT
68,982 ONE
8,996 ALGO
48.94 QNT
891 MANA
1,210 SAND
748,449 VRA
12.26 BNB
209 LINK
85 AVAX
99 ATOM
25,339 HBAR
6,410 GRT
21,624 CSPR
277 OP
31,647 
5.42 LTC

51,890 LOOP
145,388 Kaspa
90,805 SST
1,780 DFI
100M GAIN$
1,220 10SET
239 SAFUU
40,60M NEXA
711 NEAR
1,990 FET
970 STX
1,129 OCEAM
422 AZERO

0.000090 LPs
105 LPs
75 LPs
424 LPs
<0.00001 LPs

799,192 PVERSE
110,601 LBLOCK
13,400 WBM



Portfolio Development

TPD: $136,000

WPD: $120,428

Total Portfolio Development

Portfolio Development (Previous Report)

+ ($2,135) Sold 34,431 LOOPs 
+ ($1,720) Sold 45,388 KAS 

+ ($3,626 SAFUU-Rewards)

+ ($2,520 MMF-Rewards)
+ ($141 SFP-Rewards)

+ ($2,622) Sold 124 LPs
+ ($1,824 LSWAP-Rew ards)

+ ($192 Rewards) / ($3,409) Sold 75 LPs
+ ($1,454) Sold 13,400 WBM 

($116,385)  -14.43%    

($116,385)  -3.36%    
 

0.2672 Bitcoin, BTC ($5,986)
3.8510 Ethereum, ETH ($5,986)

11,440 Cardano, ADA ($5,026)
14,249 Ripple, XRP ($5,640)
145 Solana, SOL ($3,130)
4,232 Polygon, MATIC ($3,188)
172,182 VeChain, VET ($3,875)
210 Polkadot, DOT ($1,245)
68,982 Harmony, ONE ($1,420)
8,996 Algorand, ALGO ($2,050)
48.94 Quant, QNT ($4,624)
891 Decentraland, MANA ($629)
1,210 Sandbox, SAND ($1,189)
748,449 Verasity, VRA ($3,986)
12.26 Binance, BNB ($3,766)
209 Chainlink, LINK ($1,366)
85 Avalanche, AVAX ($1,246)
99 Cosmos, ATOM ($1,157)
25,339 Hedera, HBAR ($1,537)
6,410 The Graph, GRT ($1,039)
21,624 Casper, CSPR ($874)
277 Optimism, OP ($510)
31,647 Cronos, CRO ($5,250)
5.42 Litecoin, LTC ($490)

17,459 / 51,890 LoopNetwork, LOOP ($0 / $1,000)
100,000 / 145,388 Kaspa, KAS ($0 / $1,101)
90,805 SocialSwap, SST ($840)
1,780 DeFiChain, DFI ($1,075)
100M GainSpot, GAIN$ ($28,824)
1,220 Tenset, 10SET ($2,132) 
239 SAFUU, SAFUU ($4,037)
40,60M Nexa, NEXA ($750)
711 Near Protocol, NEAR ($1,240)
1,990 Fetch Network, FET ($490)
970 Stacks, STX ($680)
1,129 Ocean Protocol, OCEAN ($420)
422 Aleph Zero, AZERO ($420)

0.000090 MMF-USDC LPs ($15,939)
105 BNB-SFP LP ($2,552)
<0,00001 EGLD/ USDC LPS ($700)
300 / 424 BNB-LOOP LP ($0 / $3,357)

799,192 Pornverse, PVERSE ($883)
110,601.9 LuckyBlock, LBlock ($250)

75 BNB-BUSD LP ($3,601)
0 / 13,400 WB-Mining, WBM ($500)

Total:  $19,279Total:  $97,106Total:  $136,000

+22.36% ($7,325) 
+10.35% ($6,606) 

-39.54% ($3,039) 
+33.43% ($7,526) 
+00.06% ($3,132) 
-23.00% ($2,455) 
-27.08% ($2,826) 
-22.49% ($965) 
-48.74% ($728) 
-56.88% ($884) 
+7.00% ($4,948) 
-55.81% ($278) 
-66.53% ($398) 
-18.82% ($3,236) 
-26.72% ($2,760) 
-7.47% ($1,264) 
-27.37% ($905) 
-36.65% ($733) 
-9.24% ($1,395) 
-42.64% ($596) 
-9.84% ($788) 
-19.61% ($410) 
-68.65% ($1,646) 
-25.11% ($367)

+263.50% ($1,500) 
+381.01% ($3,576) 
-74.05% ($218) 
-50.80% ($529) 
-19.07% ($23,330) 
-87.48% ($267) 
-10.19% ($0) 
-69.07% ($232)
-30.33% ($864)
-10.41% ($439)
-24.86% ($511)
-12.62% ($367)
-12.39% ($368)

-67.54% ($2,654) 
+10.50% ($2,679) 
-21.86% ($547)
+138.15% ($3,549) 

-71.13% ($255) 
-95.60% ($11) 

  0%  ($0) 
+190.80% ($0)



Earning

LOOP / BNB LPs
MMF / USDC LPs
SFP / BNB LPs
Sold Assets
GainSpot

Total

Sharing of profits:

112,149 LSWAP ($157)
6816 MMF ($28)
191 SFP ($106)
$0
$200

$491

Buyback, Burn 
Reinvest
Reserves
Sales Department/ Team

($230)
($230)
($0)
($31)

No rewards were claimed this week



Transaction Fees 

Wallet: 0xc1096b2Bc70104168cdc2223b27d148dA1e72b3b 

Collected Fees: $1,480
Added from Earnings: $230
Added from Reserves: $0
Added Develoment Token: $0

Total: $1,710
For next Investments: $1,710
For Reserves: $0



Buyback & Burn

Total Buybacks:  $17,338 / 21,072,748 BRO$
Total Burns: 244,354,553 BRO$

Buyback/ Liquidity Wallet: 0x4c3C6cc6209F41E383302F910301D08a945193D1

Income Buyback Wallet: $230

Last Buyback: $230 / 227,919 BRO$ Token
Last Burn: 227,919 BRO$ Token



Reserves

$0

Reserve Wallet: 0xB5781de194B746333046F2fb3c766695e24eca20 

Old Balance: $2,000

Income: 
Collected Transaction Fees: $0
Sold Assets: $0

Spent:  

New Balance: $2,000



New Assets/ Investments

Assets:

Bitcoin, BTC
Ethereum, ETH
Binance, BNB

Hedera, HBAR
Avalanche, AVAX

Amount:

($70 - 0.0023752 BTC)
($70 - 0.0378009 ETH)
($50 - 0.20 BNB)

($380 - 6,,605 HBAR)
($380 - 30 AVAX)



Sold Assets

Assets:

-

Amount:

-



Development Token

-



Votings

Check our DApp -
https://votings.blockrocktoken.com



Marketing Wallet

Wallet: 0x5BFbC8e84CB7D5BeCA44Cdd513EE41b93388154C 

Total: $2,000
***After the weekly payments 



Expenses

-

Total:

-

$0


